MT Category
Updated March 5, 2009
Standard Features
+ 230VAC, 3 Phase, 1.0 SF, 120Hz Constant HP Operation
+ TENV:  20:1 Constant Torque; TEFC:  5:1 Constant Torque
+ Face Mount (Optional Feet)
+ Holding Brakes & Encoders Available on NV Models
+ Low Profile Conduit Box (flying leads and cord/connector options)

Encoder Cables (Optional)
Length
(Ft) Order Code
VA Disc.
List Price
15 VUFCS-015 $130
25 VUFCS-025 $150
50 VUFCS-050 $200
75 VUFCS-075 $250
100 VUFCS-100 $300
15 VUFOS-015 $130
25 VUFOS-025 $150
50 VUFOS-050 $200
75 VUFOS-075 $250
100 VUFOS-100 $300
VA Discount on Cables Only
Connectorized Power Cables (Optional)
Length
(Ft) Order Code
VA Disc.
List Price
6 VGMDS-006 $50
15 VGMDS-015 $75
25 VGMDS-025 $110
30 VGMDS-030 $130
VA Discount on Cables Only
Cable prewired with M12 encoder mating connector for EPC-260
encoder.  Flying Leads at drive end for running through conduit
and termination on SM-ETC.

230V AC Inverter Duty Gear Motors
Page 2 of 2 Planetary
Sorted by Order Code
 Max Output
Order  List Output Torque  Backlash  Weight Shaft
Code  Price Ratio RPM (in-lb)  (degrees) Amps  Dimensions  (lbs) Diam
CT66036 $1,045 377 4.3 700.0 0.40 4.3 10.2 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.1 3/4"
CT66045 $1,045 120 12.6 550.0 0.60 12.6 11.5 x 3.6 x 3.6 9.4 3/4"
CT66185 $1,045 30 105.1 162.3 0.55 105.1 10.9 x 3.6 x 3.6 9.4 3/4"
CT66205 $1,045 246 12.8 555.3 0.55 12.8 10.2 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.1 3/4"
CT66210 $1,045 377 8.6 700.0 0.40 8.6 10.2 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.1 3/4"
CT66233 $1,081 61 26.3 500.0 0.45 26.3 11.7 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.3 3/4"
CT66240 $1,081 120 27.9 278.7 0.60 27.9 11 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.9 3/4"
CT66243 $1,081 160 20.8 417.2 0.55 20.8 11 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.9 3/4"
CT66506 $1,081 40 82.4 128.1 0.55 82.4 9.6 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.3 3/4"
CT66510 $1,081 90 36.7 264.2 0.55 36.7 11 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.3 3/4"
CT66511 $1,081 61 53.0 240.4 0.45 53.0 9.6 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.3 3/4"
CT66512 $1,081 90 18.4 525.0 0.55 18.4 12.3 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.3 3/4"
CT66513 $1,081 160 10.4 575.0 0.55 10.4 11 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.9 3/4"
CT66514 $1,045 184 18.0 221.1 0.55 18.0 10.2 x 3.6 x 3.6 10.1 3/4"
CT66515 $1,081 184 9.1 600.0 0.55 9.1 11 x 3.6 x 3.6 11.6 3/4"
CT66516 $1,081 246 6.9 650.0 0.55 6.9 11 x 3.6 x 3.6 11.6 3/4"
CT70544 $1,165 40 40.3 449.8 0.55 40.3 13.0 x 4.4 x 4 17.3 3/4"
CT70584 $1,153 20 79.0 325.0 0.75 79.0 12.2 x 4.4 x 4 18.0 3/4"
CT70596 $1,165 5 326.0 111.0 0.70 326.0 13.0  x 4.4 x 4 20.5 3/4"
CT70600 $1,165 10 163.0 217.2 0.55 163.0 13.0  x 4.4 x 4 20.5 3/4"

230V AC Inverter Duty Gear Motors
Page 2 of 2 Parallel Shaft
Sorted by Order Code
 Max Output
Order  List Output Torque  Backlash  Weight Shaft
Code  Price Ratio RPM (in-lb)  (degrees) Amps  Dimensions  (lbs) Diam
CT47861 $698 40 38.8 115.0 1.3 0.40 7.9 x 3.7 x 3.7 8.5 1/2"
CT47862 $698 45 34.6 122.0 1.1 0.40 7.9 x 3.7 x 3.7 8.5 1/2"
CT47863 $698 60 27 122.0 1.0 0.36 7.9 x 3.7 x 3.7 8.5 1/2"
CT47864 $698 90 18.5 128.0 1.4 0.35 7.9 x 3.7 x 3.7 8.5 1/2"
CT47865 $698 120 14.1 125.0 1.3 0.34 7.9 x 3.7 x 3.7 8.5 1/2"
CT47947 $808 5 333.1 21.0 2.0 0.67 8.6 x 3.7 x 3.7 9.5 1/2"
CT47948 $808 5 647.7 21.0 2.0 0.72 8.6 x 3.7 x 3.7 9.5 1/2"
CT47951 $698 10 325.5 42.0 1.3 1.21 9.2 x 3.7 x 3.7 8 1/2"
CT47974 $808 20 162.3 80.0 0.9 0.71 8.6 x 3.7 x 3.7 9.5 1/2"
CT47982 $808 25 134.2 57.9 0.8 0.56 8.6 x 3.7 x 3.7 9.5 1/2"
CT47991 $808 30 108.7 110.0 1.3 0.68 8.6 x 3.7 x 3.7 9.7 1/2"
CT47999 $808 40 83.3 115.0 1.3 0.59 8.6 x 3.7 x 3.7 9.7 1/2"
CT48036 $841 5 303.9 25.0 1.5 0.67 9.4 x 4.2 x 4.2 8.8 5/8"
CT48039 $841 20 76.3 100.0 0.7 0.66 9.4 x 4.2 x 4.2 8.8 5/8"
CT48052 $841 90 17.5 225.0 1.1 0.39 8 x 4.2 x 4.2 9.5 5/8"
CT48053 $841 120 13.6 225.0 1.1 0.35 8 x 4.2 x 4.2 9.5 5/8"
CT48130 $877 40 81.7 150.0 1.1 0.67 8.8 x 4.2 x 4.2 10.6 5/8"
CT48136 $877 60 54.4 225.0 1.2 0.68 8.8 x 4.2 x 4.2 11 5/8"
CT48143 $841 120 27.1 225.0 1.1 0.45 8 x 4.2 x 4.2 9.5 5/8"
CT48145 $877 5 676.5 25.0 1.5 1.60 10.2 x 4.2 x 4.2 9.5 5/8"
CT48146 $877 10 339.6 50.0 1.0 1.59 10.2 x 4.2 x 4.2 9.5 5/8"
CT48147 $877 10 168.7 50.0 1.0 1.04 10.2 x 4.2 x 4.2 11 5/8"
CT48148 $877 15 226.7 75.0 0.8 1.59 10.2 x 4.2 x 4.2 9.5 5/8"
CT48149 $877 15 112.7 75.0 0.8 1.04 10.2 x 4.2 x 4.2 11 5/8"
CT48150 $877 20 169.4 100.0 0.7 1.60 10.2 x 4.2 x 4.2 11 5/8"
CT48151 $877 30 113.9 140.0 1.1 1.58 10.2 x 4.2 x 4.2 11 5/8"
CT48152 $877 30 55.2 140.0 1.1 0.68 8.8 x 4.2 x 4.2 11 5/8"
CT48153 $877 40 41.9 150.0 1.1 0.66 8.8 x 4.2 x 4.2 10.6 5/8"
CT48154 $877 60 27.9 225.0 1.2 0.66 8.8 x 4.2 x 4.2 10.6 5/8"
CT48155 $877 90 37.2 225.0 1.1 0.57 8.8 x 4.2 x 4.2 11 5/8"
CT48257 $948 60 25.2 306.0 0.8 0.68 10.3 x 4.9 x 4.9 11.6 3/4"
CT48271 $948 120 12.9 322.0 1.1 0.40 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.4 3/4"
CT48272 $948 180 9.1 306.0 0.9 0.35 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.4 3/4"
CT48273 $948 240 6.9 306.0 0.8 0.35 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.4 3/4"
CT48274 $948 300 5.6 306.0 0.8 0.34 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.4 3/4"
CT48387 $984 15 218.3 115.0 1.1 1.75 11.1 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.6 3/4"
CT48397 $984 30 109.6 214.0 1.1 1.72 11.1 x 4.9 x 4.9 13.1 3/4"
CT48405 $984 40 81.9 296.0 1.0 1.75 11.1 x 4.9 x 4.9 13.1 3/4"
CT48431 $984 90 36.1 322.0 1.1 0.71 9.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 13.9 3/4"
CT48437 $984 120 27.8 322.0 1.1 0.59 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 13.9 3/4"
CT48440 $948 180 18.2 306.0 0.9 0.42 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.4 3/4"
CT48444 $948 240 13.8 306.0 0.8 0.40 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.4 3/4"
CT48447 $948 300 11.2 306.0 0.8 0.37 8.9 x 4.9 x 4.9 12.4 3/4"
CT48449 $808 15 108.5 115.0 1.1 1.11 11.1 x 4.9 x 4.9 13.1 3/4"
CT48450 $984 20 81.2 155.0 0.9 1.12 11.1 x 4.9 x 4.9 13.1 3/4"
CT48451 $984 30 54.5 214.0 1.1 1.10 11.1 x 4.9 x 4.9 13.1 3/4"

230V AC Inverter Duty Gear Motors
Page 2 of 2 Right Angle
Sorted by Order Code
 Max Output
Order Amps HP Watts  List Output Torque  Backlash  Weight Shaft
Code  Price Ratio RPM (in-lb)  (degrees) Amps  Dimensions  (lbs) Diam
CT74500 0.58 0.0449 34 $840 7.5 215 13.1 0.39 0.58 9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8 7 12mm
CT74501 1.06 0.113 84 $840 10 167 42.7 0.39 1.06 10.6 x 5.8 x 5.8 9 12mm
CT74502 0.62 0.0611 46 $840 15 105 36.8 0.39 0.62 9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8 7 12mm
CT74503 0.6 0.054 40 $840 20 80 42.8 0.39 0.6 9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8 7 12mm
CT74504 0.58 0.0436 33 $804 30 54 50.9 0.39 0.58 9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8 7 12mm
CT74505 0.41 0.0384 29 $840 40 39 62.9 0.39 0.41 8.4 x 5.8 x 5.8 7 12mm
CT74506 0.57 0.0302 23 $804 50 33 57.8 0.39 0.57 9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8 7 12mm
11.3 x 7.0 x 7.0
13.4 x 7.8 x 7.8
11.3 x 7.0 x 7.0
13.4 x 8.8 x 8.8
8.4 x 5.8 x 5.8
11.3 x 7.0 x 7.0
13.4 x 7.8 x 7.8
10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2
13.4 x 7.8 x 7.8
11.3 x 7.0 x 7.0
13.4 x 7.8 x 7.8
10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2
8.4 x 5.8 x 5.8
11.3 x 7.0 x 7.0
9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8
10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2
13.1 x 8.0 x 8.0
12.3 x 7.2 x 7.2
11.2 x 8.0 x 8.0
13.1 x 8.0 x 8.0
9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8
10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2
13.1 x 8.0 x 8.0
10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2
11.4 x 6.4 x 6.4
9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8
12.6 x 8.0 x 8.0
13.4 x 8.8 x 8.8
11.1 x 6.2 x 6.2
12.0 x 8.0 x 8.0
9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8
11.1 x 6.2 x 6.2
AC8040FC-RA2630T
AC8040FC-RA2615T
AC8040FC-RA2620T
AC8060FC-RA2610T
12.6 x 8.0 x 8.0
AC8040FC-RA2607T
Groschopp Fractional HP AC Gear Motors
Model
Number
AC8040FC-RA2650T
AC8040NV-RA2640T
Groschopp Fractional HP AC Gear Motors
 Dimensions
13.4 x 8.0 x 8.0
11.4 x 6.4 x 6.4
9.8 x 5.8 x 5.8
13.4 x 8.8 x 8.8
10.6 x 5.8 x 5.8
11.4 x 6.4 x 6.4
13.4 x 8.8 x 8.8
MT Category
CT74507 0.4 0.0298 22 $804 60 26 72.8 0.39 0.4 8.4 x 5.8 x 5.8 7 12mm
CT74750 1.14 0.1697 127 $869 20 81 132.7 0.48 1.14 11.1 x 6.2 x 6.2 10 14mm
CT74751 1.09 0.1241 93 $869 25 66 119.1 0.48 1.09 11.1 x 6.2 x 6.2 10 14mm
CT74752 0.68 0.0819 61 $834 30 50 102.5 0.48 0.68 10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2 8.5 14mm
CT74753 0.65 0.0656 49 $834 40 39 107.3 0.48 0.65 10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2 8.5 14mm
CT74754 0.58 0.0347 26 $834 50 32 67.4 0.48 0.58 10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2 8.5 14mm
CT74755 0.58 0.0349 26 $869 60 27 81.6 0.48 0.58 10.4 x 6.2 x 6.2 8.5 14mm